SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE
24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
KOLKATA 700009
Email : snicollege@gmail.com
Website : www.snlawcollege.ac.in
FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 (GENERAL) NON-MIGRATION

CANDIDATE
Particulars Amount (Rs.)
Tuition Fees per month Rs.400/- x 6 Months 2,400.00
Admission Fees 1,000.00
Session Charges 2,500.00
Library Fees and Library Development Fees 1,000.00
Practical Fees 0.00
Internal Examination Fees 100.00
College Magazine Fees 350.00
Identity Card 60.00
Students Health Home 10.00
Development Fees (Adm) 2,500.00
Benevolent Fees 10.00
Students Union Fees 700.00
Annual Social Fees 600.00
Value Added Courses 400.00
Sports Fee 60.00
Registration Fees 100.00
Registration Form Cost 10.00
Total 11,800.00

SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE
24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
KOLKATA 700009
Email : snlcollege@gmail.com
Website : www.snlawcollege.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 (GENERAL) WITH MIGRATION

CANDIDATE
Particulars Amount (Rs.)
Tuition Fees per month Rs.400/- x 6 Months 2,400.00
Admission Fees 1,000.00
Session Charges 2,500.00
Library Fees and Library Development Fees 1,000.00
Practical Fees 0.00
Internal Examination Fees 100.00
College Magazine Fees 350.00
Identity Card 60.00
Students Health Home 10.00
Development Fees (Adm) 2,500.00
Benevolent Fees 10.00
Students Union Fees 700.00
Annual Social Fees 600.00




Value Added Courses 400.00
Sports Fee 60.00
Registration Fees 100.00
Migration Fees 100.00
Registration Form Cost 10.00
Total 11,900.00

SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE
24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
KOLKATA 700009
Email : snicollege@gmail.com
Website : www.snlawcollege.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 (SC/ST/PWD) MIGRATING
CANDIDATE ONLY

Particulars Amount (Rs.)
Tuition Fees per month Rs.400/- x 6 Months 2,400.00
Admission Fees 1,000.00
Session Charges 2,500.00
Library Fees and Library Development Fees 1,000.00
Practical Fees 0.00
Internal Examination Fees 100.00
College Magazine Fees 350.00
Identity Card 60.00
Students Health Home 10.00
Development Fees (Adm) 2,500.00
Benevolent Fees 10.00
Students Union Fees 700.00
Annual Social Fees 600.00
Value Added Courses 400.00
Sports Fee 60.00
Registration Fees 25.00
Migration Fees 100.00
Registration Form Cost 10.00
Total 11,825.00

SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE
24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
KOLKATA 700009
Email : snicollege@gmail.com
Website : www.snlawcollege.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2022-2023 (SC/ST/PWD) NON-
MIGRATING CANDIDATE ONLY

Particulars Amount (Rs.)
Tuition Fees per month Rs.400/- x 6 Months 2,400.00
Admission Fees 1,000.00
Session Charges 2,500.00




Library Fees and Library Development Fees
Practical Fees

Internal Examination Fees
College Magazine Fees
Identity Card

Students Health Home
Development Fees (Adm)
Benevolent Fees
Students Union Fees
Annual Social Fees

Value Added Courses
Sports Fee

Registration Fees
Registration Form Cost

1,000.00
0.00
100.00
350.00
60.00
10.00
2,500.00
10.00
700.00
600.00
400.00
60.00
25.00
10.00

Total

11,725.00




